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Toys Min. Bid $1.

Tools Min. Bid $20.
Corkscrews Min. Bid $1.
Utensils Min. Bid $1.
Knives Min. Bid $35.

Corkscrews Min. Bid $1.

Knives Min. Bid $35.
Tools Min. Bid $20.
Knives Min. Bid $35.

Corkscrews Min. Bid $1.

Light Kits Min. Bid $1.
Calculators / Registers
Pressure Washer
Laundry Press

Cases

Cart

Telephone Equipment
4-Carts

3-Wooden Cabinets
3-Carts

Coat Racks

3 Carts

Boards

2 Shelves

Lab. Equipment

Misc. Electronic Equipment

Tape Rack

2 Cabinets
Cases

Cabinet

2 Cabinets
Bookcase
Folding Table
3 Cabinets

2 Tables

2 Bookshelves
2 Tables
Vacuums
Audio / Video Equip.
Vehicle Chains
Couch

Couch

2 Chairs
Couch

Stool

BID_AMOUNT
$152.52
$122.52

$43.52
$46.70
$209.99
$43.52
$209.99
$142.78
$209.99
$43.52
$27.16
$5.17
$222.22
$8.76
$49.25
$15.00
$526.52
$50.00
$42.52
$42.67
$12.99
$12.99
$5.00
$39.76
$258.89
$551.28
$1.06
$71.00
$174.52
$32.76
$8.95
$57.07
$4.64
$22.07
$1.12
$32.00
$1.07
$26.50
$33.78
$22.39
$5.75
$5.75
$1.00
$20.17
$19.99
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Bookshelf
6 Tables
Bookshelf

4 Typing Stands

Shelf
Desk

2 Bookshelves

Table
Partitions
Cameras

Microwaves / Coffee Makers
Radio Equipment

Vehicle Rifle Locks

Recorders

Lamps / Lights

Misc. Office Supplies & Machines

Cabinet
Cabinet

2 Cabinets

Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
Cabinet
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12
12
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12
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12

Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs
Chairs

$22.52
$4.56
$202.99
$7.00
$3.55
$2.14
$76.52
$1.00
$51.79
$56.52
$37.52
$358.78
$62.52
$101.25
$21.11

$1,111.12

$40.00
$12.52
$26.52
$15.12
$1.79
$2.76
$3.26
$1.56
$2.76
$25.32
$5.35
$8.15
$1.26
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
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12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

12 Chairs

Approx. 97 Cabinets
Approx. 182 Cabinets
14 Desks /3 Credenzas
39 Tables/1 Cabinet
18 Desks /4 Credenzas
3 Mail Shelves

5 Cabinets

Approx. 144 Shelves
8 Shelves

9 Shelves
Appliances

2 Pressure Washers
2 Blowers

Light Fixtures

Misc. Scrap

Approx. 35 Desks/7 Credenzas/3 Tables

Approx. 21 Tables/ 27 Desks/ 9 Credenzas
2001 Dodge Ram 2500 KW2228
1997 Dodge Ram 1500 KW0168
1997 Dodge Ram KW0163

1999 Jeep Cherokee KW1492
2005 Blazer KW3608

2003 Blazer KW2883

2006 AM General KW3915

1997 E-150 Cargo Van KWOQ0747
1999 Ford Taurus KR2220

2006 Trailblazer KW3165

2007 Commander KW3531
2002 Silverado KW2984

2002 Chevy Blazer KW2346
2005 Toyota Prius KR2438

$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$6.72
$5.62
$91.87
$3.79
$3.79
$3.79
$3.99
$276.76
$726.76
$106.76
$41.76
$106.96
$1.79
$101.00
$126.76
$51.00
$100.57
$60.00
$64.00
$20.00
$10.28
$527.76
$156.76

$156.76
$791.55
$679.79
$679.79
$702.00
$759.55
$1,801.00
$4,078.21
$1,576.26
$723.80
$1,600.00
$2,879.79
$2,679.79
$1,976.26
$1,852.52



144 52 2006 Trailblazer KW3174 $1,876.40

$33,399.79



